Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Stefan Viberg

2 Lennart Jansson

3 Sven-Olof Eriksson
4 Hakan Robertsson
5 Jan Andersson

6 Hans Rydman

7 Tyko Gustavsson
8 Tony Strémberg

9 Kenneth Bylund

9 Hans Lindstrém

9 Jan Séderqvist

12 Arne Andersson
12 Ake Lundberg

14  Ake Berg

14 Jan Lindstrém

14 Sven Svensson

17 Kjell Ove Grondahl
17 Anders Jakobsson
17 Torbjérn Johansson
20 Inge Eriksson

20 Ulla-Britt Hessel
22 Conny Blomgvist
22 Mikael Richtnér

24 Ann-Marie Lindvall
25 Lars Wallentin

26 Gote Tunmats

27 Eva Elfstrand

27 Lars Lindblom

27 Sture Nordblom
27  Bengt Aberg

31 Roger Blomqvist
31 Stig Lantz

31 Peter Wahlberg

34 Per Hellkvist

35 Lars Abrahamsson
35 Benny Allansson

den 15 juli 2010

Klubb

Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK

BGK VK-78

Orebro BGK
Enkodpings BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
BGK VK-78
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sodertélje BGK
Haninge BGK

BGK VK-78

Ersta MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
BGK VK-78
Enkdpings BGK
Haninge BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Orebro BGK
Haninge BGK
Orebro BGK

BGK VK-78
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ersta MGK

BGK VK-78
Sundbybergs BGK
Ersta MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Orebro BGK

S1

27
26
31
32
30
34
37
32
34
31
35
33
32
35
32
34
34
37
37
33
36
41
38
35
31
33
32
33
38
39
39
37
33
46
39
37

S2

31
34
30
32
34
34
31
35
34
34
33
34
32
34
34
34
31
36
37
35
31
35
37
39
40
39
38
33
40
34
39
37
38
33
39
40

31
32
32
31
33
30
31
33
33
36
33
36
39
36
39
37
41
33
32
39
40
32
33
35
39
39
42
46
34
39
35
39
42
37
39
40

89

92

93

95

97

98

99

100
101
101
101
103
103
105
105
105
106
106
106
107
107
108
108
109
110
111
112
112
112
112
113
113
113
116
117
117

Snitt

29,7
30,7
31,0
31,7
32,3
32,7
33,0
33,3
33,7
33,7
33,7
34,3
34,3
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,3
35,3
35,3
35,7
35,7
36,0
36,0
36,3
36,7
37,0
37,3
37,3
37,3
37,3
37,7
37,7
37,7
38,7
39,0
39,0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Rak lista

37 Kent Hoglund
39 Ulf Axelsson

39 Anders Schedin
39 Christer Sjogren
42 Arne Hellgren
43 Lisbeth Ellstrom
44  Ake Lindén

45 Martin Holmlund
45 Helena Lennartsson
a7 Egon Mikkelsen
48 Emil Carlsson
48 Orjan Molin

50 Hans Hessel

51 Ulrik Eriksson

den 15 juli 2010

Klubb

Haninge BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Ersta MGK

Ersta MGK
Haninge BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Sddertélje BGK

S1

39

43
42
40
48
43
41
43
42
51

39
39

S2

40
46
42
37
40
34
37
43
43
40
37
40
46
50

S3

39
38
34
40
42
41
45
42
40
45
41
53
46
54

118
119
119
119
122
123
125
126
126
127
129
129
131
143

Snitt

39,3
39,7
39,7
39,7
40,7
41,0
41,7
42,0
42,0
42,3
43,0
43,0
43,7
47,7

Sida

2

av



